
ZIQS REGISTERED QUANTITY SURVEYORS
NAME CONTACT PERSON ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 Promanint International Abraham Muza 110 Longchen Plaza 0779 881 150 muzaabraham@gmail.com

Samora Machel Avenue promaint@mweb.co.zw

Belgravia, Harare

2 Justin Majakwara 0772 292 452 promaint@mweb.co.zw

3 Tafadzwa Moyo 0773 392 585 promaint@mweb.co.zw

4 TN Zunzanyika and Albert Murwira 1628 Bauhinia Drive 0773 855 573 albertmurwira.qs@gmail.com

Associates Westgate, Harare albert@tnza.co.zw

5 TN Zunzanyika 0774 175 191 nzunzanyika@gmail.com

6 Tanaka Tande 773593955 tandet6@gmail.com

7 QS Consultants Audley Chatora 88 Goodrington Road 0772 317 654 chatora.a@gmail.com

Bluffhill, Harare admin@qsconsultants.co.zw

8 Tendai Moyo timoyo@gmail.com

9 Turner and Townsend Tafadzwa Mvundura 163 Fife Avenue 0712 411 825 tmvundura@turntown.co.zw

Harare 0771 832 333 ajimu@turntown.com

10 Mahachi Mhuka and Tonderayi Mhuka 1 Princess Drive 0717 206 170 tmhuka@mmpqs.co.zw

Associates Newlands, Harare

11 Kenneth Famba 0772 859 856 kfamba@mmpqs.co.zw

12 Michael Mahachi 0242 782909-10 mmahachi@mmpqs.co.zw

13 Matrix Quantity Surveyors Derek Landman Harare 0772 604 607 dereklandman@outlook.com

14 Matt Dove and Associates Matthew Dove 1 Fairbairn Drive 0772 285 690 mattdove@zol.co.zw

Mt Pleasant, Harare

15 Hawkins, Leshnick and bath Linda Bath 7 Allan Wilson Avenue 0772 339 531 lindabath@mweb.co.zw

Belgravia, Harare
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16 Soko Consult Africa Leonard Mavhunga 198 Sandton Park 0784 527 878 qs@sokoconsultafrica.co.zw

Westgate, Harare sokoconsultafrica@gmail.com

17 Mukorombindo Associates Gedion Mukorombindo 145 Enterprise Road 0773 500 277 mukorombindoassociates@gmail.com

Highlands, Harare

18 D Gutu and Associates David Gutu 390 Price Drive 0772 405 925 dgutu@africaonline.co.zw

Borrowdale

19 OCM Quantity Surveyors Ottilia Murasi 27 Lawson Avenue 0772 363 910 ocmurasi@ocmqs.co.zw

Milton Park, Harare

20 Marsden Consultants Africa Innocent Dzinotyiweyi 0772 201 482 mcainno@mweb.co.zw

mcahre1@gmail.com

mcainno@iwayafrica.co.zw

21 Casling Rigby Mcmahon Edward Rigby Suite 5 Raleigh street 0772 220 982 edward.s.rigby@gmail.com

Harare

22 DM Jena and Associates Douglas Jena 1890 Katsande Way 0772 949 531 d.jena@dmjenaassociates.co.zw

New Marlborough

Harare

23 Corry & Mukuyu Quantity Kutenda Mukuyu 353 Samora Machel Ave 0772 218 284 kmukuyu@corrymukuyu.co.zw

Surveyors Harare

24 Ellison Mutsago 0774 405 486 emutsago@corrymukuyu.co.zw

25 Chido Mpazviribgo 0712 163 979 chido.mpa@gmail.com

26 Takayedza QS Consultants Godfrey Takayedza 39 Mckeenan Road 0779 069 961 godfreyqs@gmail.com

Milton Park, Harare

27 Qwabe Quantity Surveyors Sandile Mguni 4377 Gwabalanda 0775 195 259 sandilemguni.qs@gmail.com

Bulawayo
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28 M Sithole & Partners Martin Sithole 0731 315 593 martinrangariraisithole@gmail.com

29 MasQS Partnership Peter Mafukidze 1 Kamil Court 0772 248 826 masqspartnership@gmail.com

Cnr Hebert Chitepo/

Eighth Street

Harare

30 Moses Uta 0773 405 752 partnermas@gmail.com

31 Tavolin Investments Albert Mavunga 25  Tweed Rd 0772 285 934 mavhungaalbert@gmail.com

Eastlea, Harare

32 Agnot Consultants Blessing Mutsvikiri 2785 Princess Margaret 0773 599 768 bmutsvikiri@gmail.com

Marlborough, Harare

33 Dennis Makofi 22863 Riverside 973 3876 1331 dennismakofijnr@gmail.com

Ruwa

34 Humba Consulting Quantity SurveyorsTendai Mandimika P.O.Box BW 1525 0789 909 526 tmandimikaqs@gmail.com

Borrowdale

35 CEM Consultants George. T Mutyanda Suite NW06 0712 871 803 gmutyanda@gmail.com

Agriculture House

1 Adylinn Drive, 

Marlborough

36 Oliver Gwaze 0775 000 883 ogwaze@yahoo.com

37 S. Chikuhuhu Partnership Simba Chikuhuhu Stand No. 18226 0718 046 914 chikuhuhus@yahoo.com

Culverway Road

Arcadia

38 CT Bere QS Clever Bere 23 Mutley Bend 0773 010 369 ctbereqs@gmail.com

Belvedere
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Harare

39 BQ Fitzwilliam Partnership Albert Chitumba 19 Van Praagh Avenue 0772 236 340 achitumba@gmail.com

Milton Park

40 Thompson Jangara 0772 498 315 jangaraqs@gmail.com

41 Tapiwa Chihombori 0719 960908 tchihombori@gmail.com

0774 960 908

42 Brighton Samhere 0775 776 962 btsamhere@gmail.com
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